@ ordasoft

Verkocht

Titel

1990 Golf Il GT18V

1990 Golf | Carbiolet Karmann

1990 Golf Il Diesel Madison

1989 Golf 11 1300 GL

1989 Golf 11 1300

1989 Golf Il GT1 1,8

1989 Golf Il GT18V

1989 Golf I 1,6 Diesel

1989 Golf Il Manhattan

1989 Golf | Cabriolet Tripple White

1989 Golf | Cabriolet 1800cc

1989 T3 California Camper (Vanagon)

1988 Jetta Il Diesel coupé

1988 T3 Camper

1987 Jetta

1987 Golf | cabriolet

Merk, Model

VOLKSWAGEN,
Golf
VOLKSWAGEN,
Golf
VOLKSWAGEN,
Golf
VOLKSWAGEN,
Golf
VOLKSWAGEN,
Golf
VOLKSWAGEN,
Golf
VOLKSWAGEN,
Golf
VOLKSWAGEN,
Golf
VOLKSWAGEN,
Golf
VOLKSWAGEN,
Golf
VOLKSWAGEN,
Golf
VOLKSWAGEN,
Bus/Vanagon
VOLKSWAGEN,
Jetta
VOLKSWAGEN,
T 3 camper
VOLKSWAGEN,
jetta
VOLKSWAGEN,
Golf

Prijs

Hits

2344

2138

6207

2414

2142

2245

2081

1915

1958

2594

2000

1695

3004

1946

2105

1786

Beschikbaar

voor verhuur

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO


http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/78/1990-golf-ii-gti-8v
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/177/1990-golf-i-carbiolet-karmann
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/199/1990-golf-ii-diesel-madison
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/24/1989-golf-ii-1300-gl
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/37/1989-golf-ii-1300
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/103/1989-golf-ii-gti-1,8
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/105/1989-golf-ii-gti-8v
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/107/1989-golf-ii-1,6-diesel
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/108/1989-golf-ii-manhattan
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/132/1989-golf-i-cabriolet-tripple-white
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/134/1989-golf-i-cabriolet-1800cc
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/264/1989-t3-california-camper-vanagon
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/42/1988-jetta-ii-diesel-coupé
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/147/1988-t3-camper
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/146/1987-jetta
http://www.vwgarage-antoine.be/index.php/tweedehands/524/view_vehicle/54/verkocht/183/1987-golf-i-cabriolet
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